
Pos 

 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

290 
42 
10 

282 

348 
153 
107 
862 
368 

161 
706 
786 

79 
47 

731 

Name 

Corey Sarros 
Eugene McMahel 
Armando Castillo 
Chris Shimonkevitz 

Thomas Babcock 
Terry Heard 
Dmytro Izvoznikov 
Carlo Manalo 
Ed Guzman 

Sahar Zvik 
Hugo Peralta 
Jansher Ashraf 
Miles Beacham 
Bill Coolahan 
Ahsan Iqbal 

Class 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Heavyweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

F40 Middleweight [SAT] 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

12.417 
13.861 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

15.828 
29.285 
38.877 
49.225 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:53.991 
15:06.408 
15:07.852 
15:00.230 

15:40.820 
15:56.648 
16:10.105 
16:19.697 
16:30.045 
15:56.302 

Best Tm 

1:50.227 
1:51.606 
1:52.487 
2:06.977 

1:53.486 
1:53.873 
1:56.999 
1:58.192 
2:00.030 
2:11.386 

Sponsor 

Twisted, Slime 

Beach Animal Urgent Care 
        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

D r i ve n , O G IO , S l ic k  P ro d u c t s , G o P ro  
R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2025 3:18:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.417 

Avg. Speed 

86.336 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.227 

Best Speed 

87.528 

Best Lap by 

290 - Corey Sarros 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

Sat Race 09: Formula 40 Heavyweight & Formula 40 Middleweight Sponsored by Rebel Riders 

Sat Race 09: Formula 40 Heavyweight & Formula 40 Middleweight Sponsored by Rebel Riders 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:01:36 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

6/28/2025 14:30 


